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Back to UIL District 13-5A XC Championship Main

UIL 5A - District 13 XC Championships
October 11, 22

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Girls
JV Girls
TEAM

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year
1 1 516 Jocelyn Chapman Lucas Lovejoy 19:54.7 6:25/M 9
2 2 513 Bridget Bernal Lucas Lovejoy 20:17.0 6:32/M 9
3 3 546 Tatum Novicke Lucas Lovejoy 20:20.2 6:33/M 9
4 4 538 Kaylee Martin Lucas Lovejoy 20:22.2 6:33/M 9
5 5 531 Harper Jaynes Lucas Lovejoy 20:37.5 6:38/M 9
6 6 555 Rachel Wheeler Lucas Lovejoy 20:42.9 6:40/M 10
7 7 568 Katelin Kenealey McKinney North 20:48.2 6:42/M 10
8 8 522 Sofia Dominguez Lucas Lovejoy 21:24.4 6:53/M 9
9 (> 7) 558 Ella York Lucas Lovejoy 21:33.3 6:56/M 9

10 9 562 Mya Caballero McKinney North 21:35.7 6:57/M 9
11 (> 7) 553 Ineke Van Rensburg Lucas Lovejoy 21:42.4 6:59/M 10
12 (> 7) 549 Grace Peay Lucas Lovejoy 21:42.7 6:59/M 9
13 (> 7) 521 Caroline Dolberry Lucas Lovejoy 21:56.5 7:04/M 11
14 (> 7) 545 Peyton Novicke Lucas Lovejoy 21:59.8 7:05/M 9
15 (> 7) 539 Caroline Matthews Lucas Lovejoy 22:23.7 7:13/M 10
16 10 567 Niyana Green McKinney North 22:39.3 7:18/M 11
17 (> 7) 548 Calla Patino Lucas Lovejoy 22:44.7 7:19/M 12
18 (> 7) 550 Mia Reaugh Lucas Lovejoy 22:45.7 7:20/M 10
19 11 577 Sophia Pickens McKinney North 22:53.1 7:22/M 12
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20 12 573 Kaylee Miller McKinney North 22:59.4 7:24/M 12
21 13 566 Nicole Gothers McKinney North 23:08.8 7:27/M 10
22 (> 7) 541 Macy Moore Lucas Lovejoy 23:21.8 7:31/M 11
23 (> 7) 556 Haylie Wilson Lucas Lovejoy 23:29.1 7:34/M 10
24 (> 7) 544 Emily Mural Lucas Lovejoy 23:30.1 7:34/M 12
25 (> 7) 519 Dresden Colston Lucas Lovejoy 23:33.0 7:35/M 12
26 (> 7) 534 Lily Kraus Lucas Lovejoy 23:35.4 7:36/M 10
27 (> 7) 520 Rachel Dobbs Lucas Lovejoy 23:40.6 7:37/M 10
28 14 579 Vanessa Sereno McKinney North 23:56.5 7:42/M 12
29 (> 7) 570 Yesenia Lincecum McKinney North 24:10.0 7:47/M 10
30 (> 7) 514 Malia Bowling Lucas Lovejoy 24:23.2 7:51/M 12
31 (> 7) 547 Dhriti Pai Lucas Lovejoy 24:26.8 7:52/M 10
32 15 616 Xitlali Mendoza-Hale Sherman 24:33.7 7:54/M 9
33 (> 7) 535 Mia Binnings Lucas Lovejoy 24:37.8 7:56/M 9
34 16 611 Paola Gonzalez Sherman 25:00.3 8:03/M 10
35 17 595 Emma Delgollado Princeton 25:06.5 8:05/M 10
36 (> 7) 530 Cate Jackson Lucas Lovejoy 25:12.1 8:07/M 9
37 (> 7) 524 Ashlyn Dubois Lucas Lovejoy 25:12.2 8:07/M 11
38 (> 7) 523 Samantha Du Bois Lucas Lovejoy 25:27.4 8:12/M 10
39 (> 7) 533 Eleanor Koehn Lucas Lovejoy 25:29.4 8:12/M 12
40 (> 7) 559 Kaylee Austin McKinney North 25:33.5 8:14/M 9
41 (> 7) 529 Sloane Hempkins Lucas Lovejoy 25:48.8 8:19/M 9
42 (> 7) 528 Marisa Green Lucas Lovejoy 25:58.2 8:22/M 10
43 18 599 Eliahna Pinkard Princeton 26:00.1 8:22/M 9
44 19 623 Mariela Romero Sherman 26:02.2 8:23/M 10
45 20 601 Olga Sauceda Princeton 26:05.5 8:24/M 10
46 21 615 Miranda Martinez Sherman 26:06.8 8:24/M 10
47 (< 5) 510 Audrey Yates Greenville 26:15.9 8:27/M 9
48 (> 7) 551 Emersyn Runions Lucas Lovejoy 26:43.1 8:36/M 10
49 22 620 Chloe Pratt Sherman 26:46.3 8:37/M 10
50 (> 7) 518 Dana Colston Lucas Lovejoy 26:48.8 8:38/M 10
51 23 605 Cesia Avila Sherman 26:57.4 8:41/M 9
52 24 600 Maria Salinas Princeton 26:57.9 8:41/M 11
53 (> 7) 540 Tatum McGoldrick Lucas Lovejoy 26:58.9 8:41/M 12
54 (> 7) 554 Skylar Vaughn Lucas Lovejoy 27:06.2 8:43/M 10
55 25 622 Luz Rojas Diaz Sherman 27:31.6 8:52/M 10
56 (> 7) 527 Lexi Garza Lucas Lovejoy 27:40.4 8:54/M 9
57 (> 7) 532 Malak Khalil Lucas Lovejoy 27:50.8 8:58/M 10
58 (< 5) 586 Arianna Fitzgerald Melissa 28:07.2 9:03/M 11
59 (< 5) 501 Evelyn Allen Denison 28:13.0 9:05/M 12
60 (< 5) 587 Kaci Green Melissa 28:15.9 9:06/M 12
61 (> 7) 628 Lisa Tran Sherman 28:21.7 9:08/M 11
62 (> 7) 572 Snigdha Marka McKinney North 28:31.7 9:11/M 9
63 (> 7) 564 Addison Cusack McKinney North 28:33.5 9:12/M 9
64 (> 7) 609 Sydney Douglas Sherman 28:42.7 9:14/M 9
65 (> 7) 617 Kaelyn Olson Sherman 28:46.2 9:16/M 12
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66 (> 7) 560 Isabelle Brown McKinney North 28:52.5 9:18/M 10
67 (> 7) 552 Delilah Schmidt Lucas Lovejoy 29:42.1 9:34/M 10
68 (> 7) 517 Lindsay Collins Lucas Lovejoy 29:54.7 9:38/M 10
69 26 593 Emily Bautista Princeton 29:58.0 9:39/M 11
70 (> 7) 580 Addison Sheeran McKinney North 30:10.4 9:43/M 9
71 (> 7) 574 Talaine Minor McKinney North 31:00.4 9:59/M 9
72 (< 5) 507 Madelyn Shook Denison 31:13.9 10:03/M 9
73 (> 7) 525 Safiya Elmenayer Lucas Lovejoy 31:33.7 10:10/M 10
74 (> 7) 621 Yumalai Roblero-Perez Sherman 32:24.7 10:26/M 10
75 (> 7) 526 Anna Frost Lucas Lovejoy 32:28.4 10:27/M 10
76 (< 5) 503 Claire Galloway Denison 35:08.7 11:19/M 9
77 (< 5) 504 Alicia Loftice Denison 39:08.9 12:36/M 9
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Top
Final Team Results - Girls

JV Girls
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 15 Team Score (times): 1:41:31.9 Ave Time:20:18.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 516 Jocelyn Chapman 9 1 1 19:54.7 19:54.7 0:00.0
2 513 Bridget Bernal 9 2 3 20:17.0 40:11.8 0:22.3
3 546 Tatum Novicke 9 3 6 20:20.2 1:00:32.1 0:25.5
4 538 Kaylee Martin 9 4 10 20:22.2 1:20:54.4 0:27.4
5 531 Harper Jaynes 9 5 15 20:37.5 1:41:31.9 0:42.7
6 555 Rachel Wheeler 10 (6)   20:42.9 2:02:14.9 0:48.1
7 522 Sofia Dominguez 9 (8)   21:24.4 2:23:39.3 1:29.6
8 558 Ella York 9 More Than 7   21:33.3 2:45:12.7 1:38.5
9 553 Ineke Van Rensburg 10 More Than 7   21:42.4 3:06:55.1 1:47.6

10 549 Grace Peay 9 More Than 7   21:42.7 3:28:37.9 1:47.9
11 521 Caroline Dolberry 11 More Than 7   21:56.5 3:50:34.4 2:01.7
12 545 Peyton Novicke 9 More Than 7   21:59.8 4:12:34.3 2:05.0
13 539 Caroline Matthews 10 More Than 7   22:23.7 4:34:58.0 2:28.9
14 548 Calla Patino 12 More Than 7   22:44.7 4:57:42.8 2:49.9
15 550 Mia Reaugh 10 More Than 7   22:45.7 5:20:28.5 2:50.9
16 541 Macy Moore 11 More Than 7   23:21.8 5:43:50.3 3:27.0
17 556 Haylie Wilson 10 More Than 7   23:29.1 6:07:19.4 3:34.3
18 544 Emily Mural 12 More Than 7   23:30.1 6:30:49.5 3:35.3
19 519 Dresden Colston 12 More Than 7   23:33.0 6:54:22.5 3:38.2
20 534 Lily Kraus 10 More Than 7   23:35.4 7:17:58.0 3:40.6
21 520 Rachel Dobbs 10 More Than 7   23:40.6 7:41:38.6 3:45.8
22 514 Malia Bowling 12 More Than 7   24:23.2 8:06:01.9 4:28.5
23 547 Dhriti Pai 10 More Than 7   24:26.8 8:30:28.8 4:32.0
24 535 Mia Binnings 9 More Than 7   24:37.8 8:55:06.6 4:43.0
25 530 Cate Jackson 9 More Than 7   25:12.1 9:20:18.7 5:17.3
26 524 Ashlyn Dubois 11 More Than 7   25:12.2 9:45:31.0 5:17.4
27 523 Samantha Du Bois 10 More Than 7   25:27.4 10:10:58.4 5:32.6
28 533 Eleanor Koehn 12 More Than 7   25:29.4 10:36:27.9 5:34.6
29 529 Sloane Hempkins 9 More Than 7   25:48.8 11:02:16.8 5:54.1
30 528 Marisa Green 10 More Than 7   25:58.2 11:28:15.0 6:03.4
31 551 Emersyn Runions 10 More Than 7   26:43.1 11:54:58.2 6:48.3
32 518 Dana Colston 10 More Than 7   26:48.8 12:21:47.0 6:54.0
33 540 Tatum McGoldrick 12 More Than 7   26:58.9 12:48:45.9 7:04.1
34 554 Skylar Vaughn 10 More Than 7   27:06.2 13:15:52.2 7:11.4
35 527 Lexi Garza 9 More Than 7   27:40.4 13:43:32.6 7:45.6
36 532 Malak Khalil 10 More Than 7   27:50.8 14:11:23.4 7:56.0
37 552 Delilah Schmidt 10 More Than 7   29:42.1 14:41:05.6 9:47.3
38 517 Lindsay Collins 10 More Than 7   29:54.7 15:11:00.3 9:59.9
39 525 Safiya Elmenayer 10 More Than 7   31:33.7 15:42:34.0 11:38.9
40 526 Anna Frost 10 More Than 7   32:28.4 16:15:02.4 12:33.6
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Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 49 Team Score (times): 1:50:55.8 Ave Time:22:11.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 568 Katelin Kenealey 10 7 7 20:48.2 20:48.2 0:53.4
2 562 Mya Caballero 9 9 16 21:35.7 42:23.9 1:40.9
3 567 Niyana Green 11 10 26 22:39.3 1:05:03.3 2:44.5
4 577 Sophia Pickens 12 11 37 22:53.1 1:27:56.4 2:58.3
5 573 Kaylee Miller 12 12 49 22:59.4 1:50:55.8 3:04.6
6 566 Nicole Gothers 10 (13)   23:08.8 2:14:04.7 3:14.1
7 579 Vanessa Sereno 12 (14)   23:56.5 2:38:01.3 4:01.7
8 570 Yesenia Lincecum 10 More Than 7   24:10.0 3:02:11.3 4:15.2
9 559 Kaylee Austin 9 More Than 7   25:33.5 3:27:44.9 5:38.7

10 572 Snigdha Marka 9 More Than 7   28:31.7 3:56:16.7 8:36.9
11 564 Addison Cusack 9 More Than 7   28:33.5 4:24:50.2 8:38.7
12 560 Isabelle Brown 10 More Than 7   28:52.5 4:53:42.7 8:57.7
13 580 Addison Sheeran 9 More Than 7   30:10.4 5:23:53.2 10:15.6
14 574 Talaine Minor 9 More Than 7   31:00.4 5:54:53.6 11:05.6

Team - Sherman Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 93 Team Score (times): 2:08:29.5 Ave Time:25:41.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 616 Xitlali Mendoza-Hale 9 15 15 24:33.7 24:33.7 4:38.9
2 611 Paola Gonzalez 10 16 31 25:00.3 49:34.1 5:05.6
3 623 Mariela Romero 10 19 50 26:02.2 1:15:36.3 6:07.4
4 615 Miranda Martinez 10 21 71 26:06.8 1:41:43.1 6:12.0
5 620 Chloe Pratt 10 22 93 26:46.3 2:08:29.5 6:51.6
6 605 Cesia Avila 9 (23)   26:57.4 2:35:27.0 7:02.7
7 622 Luz Rojas Diaz 10 (25)   27:31.6 3:02:58.7 7:36.8
8 628 Lisa Tran 11 More Than 7   28:21.7 3:31:20.5 8:26.9
9 609 Sydney Douglas 9 More Than 7   28:42.7 4:00:03.2 8:47.9

10 617 Kaelyn Olson 12 More Than 7   28:46.2 4:28:49.5 8:51.4
11 621 Yumalai Roblero-Perez 10 More Than 7   32:24.7 5:01:14.2 12:29.9

Team - Princeton Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 105 Team Score (times): 2:14:08.2 Ave Time:26:49.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 595 Emma Delgollado 10 17 17 25:06.5 25:06.5 5:11.8
2 599 Eliahna Pinkard 9 18 35 26:00.1 51:06.7 6:05.3
3 601 Olga Sauceda 10 20 55 26:05.5 1:17:12.2 6:10.7
4 600 Maria Salinas 11 24 79 26:57.9 1:44:10.2 7:03.2
5 593 Emily Bautista 11 26 105 29:58.0 2:14:08.2 10:03.2

Team - Denison Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 501 Evelyn Allen 12 Less Than 5   28:13.0 28:13.0 8:18.2
2 507 Madelyn Shook 9 Less Than 5   31:13.9 59:26.9 11:19.1
3 503 Claire Galloway 9 Less Than 5   35:08.7 1:34:35.7 15:13.9
4 504 Alicia Loftice 9 Less Than 5   39:08.9 2:13:44.6 19:14.1



Team - Melissa Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 586 Arianna Fitzgerald 11 Less Than 5   28:07.2 28:07.2 8:12.4
2 587 Kaci Green 12 Less Than 5   28:15.9 56:23.1 8:21.1

Team - Greenville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 510 Audrey Yates 9 Less Than 5   26:15.9 26:15.9 6:21.1
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